Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week: 1- Hello Summer!

Monday 6/16 Tuesday 6/17 Wednesday 6/18 Thursday 6/19 Friday 6/20
Free Play / Games | Free Play / Games | Free Play / Games | Free Play / Games | Free Play / Games
Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Ice Breakers/ Travel / Change Travel to Travel / Change Travel to
Travel to for pool Scotland for pool Aurora

Williamston Neck
(Swim Test @ 10) Swimming
Swimming @
Deadwood @ Community Pool Aurora
Community Pool Fossil
Sylvan Museum
mini-putt Change Heights
playground Lunch @ in Lunch @ Lunch
lunch Guy Smith Shelter Scotland Guy Smith Shelter
Neck
To Jaycee Park
to Jaycee Park
Free play
Free play Lunch & Travel to
Travel to playground at Jaycee Park

Jaycee Park

Sylvan Heights

Tie-Dye shirts

Water games
Jaycee Park Travel Jaycee Park
to
Games Greenville Indoor Activity
Jaycee Park
Craft Indoor activity
Aloha Leis/ Change/games Ice Cream
Cloud Climber games
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up
Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!
Make sure to bring:
lunch provided X X X X
X X X
$ for gift shop (optional) white t-shirt $ for gift shop (optional)




