Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

Week: 1- Hello Summer!

[Monday 6/16	Tuesday 6/17	Wednesday 6/18	Thursday 6/19	Friday 6/20
7:30					
8:00	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games
8:30	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff
8.50					
9:00					
9:30	Ice Breakers/	Travel / Change	Travel to	Travel / Change	Travel to
	Travel to	for pool	Scotland	for pool	Aurora
10:00	Williamston		Neck		
40.00		(Swim Test @ 10)		Swimming	
10:30	Deadwood	Swimming		@ Community Dool	A
11:00	Deadwood	@ Community Pool		Community Pool	Aurora Fossil
11.00		Community FOOI	Sylvan		Museum
11:30	mini-putt	Change	Heights		Wascam
	playground	Lunch @	in	Lunch @	Lunch
12:00	lunch	Guy Smith Shelter	Scotland	Guy Smith Shelter	
			Neck		
12:30				To Jaycee Park	
		to Jaycee Park			
1:00		E consta	L sala O	Free play	The sheet
1:30	Travel to	Free play	Lunch &		Travel to
1.50	Jaycee Park		playground at Sylvan Heights	Tie-Dye shirts	Jaycee Park
2:00	Juyeee Furk	Water games	Sylvan neights	The Dyc shirts	
		Jaycee Park	Travel	Jaycee Park	
2:30			to	,	
	Games		Greenville		Indoor Activity
3:00					Jaycee Park
3:30	Craft	Character / services		Indoor activity	
4:00	Aloha Leis/ Cloud Climber	Change/games	games		Ice Cream
4.00	cioda cimber		games		
4:30	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play
5:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up
	Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!				
			1ake sure to bring:	~	
Lunch Swimsuit/Towel	lunch provided	X	X	X	×
Must have socks		Х		X	X
Other			\$ for gift shop (optional)	white t-shirt	\$ for gift shop (optional)